We reserve the right to make changes • 16-01_DC_UDC.fm © 2013 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG498
ACCESSORIES
UDC, DC Device Columns
Device Columns enable free-standing floor mounting for Multiple Light Beam
Safety Devices and Safety Light Curtains
Free-standing optoelectronic protective
devices are subject to special requirements
with regard to mounting, alignment quality

98.4
UDC DC Further information Page
 Ordering information 500
 UMC mirror columns 510
ACCESSORIES
We reserve the right to make changes • 16-01_DC_UDC.fm © 2013 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG500
*) Please note that the range of the safety sensor is reduced by approx. 10% per screen with the use of protective screens.
Ordering information
Part no. Article Description
Suitable for sensors with
complete installation
UDC Device Columns - clamp brackets for device installation, mounting kit for floor assembly included
549855 UDC-900-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 740 mm
549856 UDC-1000-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 900 mm
549852 UDC-1300-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 1200 mm
549853 UDC-1600-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 1500 mm
549854 UDC-1900-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 1800 mm
549857 UDC-2500-S2 Device Column with automatic resetting up to total length of 2400 mm
DC Device Column - clamp brackets for device installation included
549620 DC-900-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 740 mm
549621 DC-1000-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 900 mm
549622 DC-1300-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 1200 mm
549623 DC-1600-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 1500 mm
549624 DC-1900-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 1800 mm
549625 DC-2500-S2 Device Column with fixed mounting plate up to total length of 2400 mm
Accessories
426196 MS-UDC/UMC-S2 Replacement column base with spring elements
424417 BT-2P40 2 clamp brackets for device installation in the column incl. screws and sliding blocks
426185 PSC-900-S2 2 protective screens for UDC/DC-900-S2 Device Column Length: 820 mm
426186 PSC-1000-S2 2 protective screens for UDC-/DC1000-S2 Device Column Length: 980 mm
426187 PSC-1300-S2 2 protective screens for UDC/DC-1300-S2 Device Column Length: 1280 mm
426188 PSC-1600-S2 2 protective screens for UDC/DC-1600-S2 Device Column Length: 1580 mm
426189 PSC-1900-S2 2 protective screens for UDC/DC-1900-S2 Device Column Length: 1880 mm
426190 PSC-2500-S2 2 protective screens for UDC/DC-2500-S2 Device Column Length: 2480 mm

Multiple side access guarding with Multiple Light Beam Safety Devices and beam
deflection with Deflecting Mirror Columns
Ordering information
Part no. Article Description
Suitable for Multiple Light Beam
Safety Devices
UMC mirror columns with automatic reset function - floor anchor and mounting bracket included
549790 UMC-902-S2 Mirror column with 2 individual mirrors for Multiple Light
Beam Safety Devices
with beam distance: 500 mm;
2-beam
549791 UMC-1002-S2 Mirror column with 2 individual mirrors for Multiple Light
Beam Safety Devices
with beam distance: 500 mm;
2-beam
549792 UMC-1303-S2 Mirror column with 3 individual mirrors for Multiple Light
Beam Safety Devices
with beam distance: 400 mm;
3-beam
549793 UMC-1304-S2 Mirror column with 4 individual mirrors for Multiple Light
Beam Safety Devices
with beam distance: 300 mm;
4-beam
549796 UMC-1603-S2 Mirror column with 3 individual mirrors for Multiple Light
Beam Safety Devices
with beam distance: 400 mm;
3-beam
Accessories

95.8
Mirror carrier, rotated 90° Further information Page
 Ordering information 512
 Single Light Beam Safety
Devices 244
We reserve the right to make changes • 16-05_MC_UMC.fm © 2013 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG514
ACCESSORIES
UMC Deflecting Mirror Columns/continuous mirror
Multiple side access guarding with Safety Light Curtain and beam deflection with
mirror columns
Ordering information
Part no. Article Description Suitable for Safety Light Curtains
UMC mirror columns with automatic reset function - floor anchor and mounting bracket included
549780 UMC-1000-S2 Mirror columns for Safety Light Curtains with continuous
mirror
with a protective field height up to
900 mm
549781 UMC-1300-S2 Mirror columns for Safety Light Curtains with continuous
mirror
with a protective field height up to
1200 mm
549782 UMC-1600-S2 Mirror columns for Safety Light Curtains with continuous
mirror
with a protective field height up to
1500 mm
549783 UMC-1900-S2 Mirror columns for Safety Light Curtains with continuous
mirror
with a protective field height up to
1800 mm
Accessories

UMC
Further information Page
 Ordering information 514
 UDC, DC 498
 Laser alignment aids 538
We reserve the right to make changes • 16-06_UM60.fm © 2013 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG516
ACCESSORIES
UM60 Deflecting Mirrors
Multiple side point of operation guarding on a press with Safety Light Curtains and
beam deflection with Deflecting Mirrors
Ordering information
Deflecting Mirror Suitable for Safety Light Curtains
Part no. Article
529601 UM60-150 with a protective field height up to 150 mm
529602 UM60-225 with a protective field height up to 225 mm
529603 UM60-300 with a protective field height up to 300 mm
529604 UM60-450 with a protective field height up to 450 mm
529606 UM60-600 with a protective field height up to 600 mm
529607 UM60-750 with a protective field height up to 750 mm
529609 UM60-900 with a protective field height up to 900 mm
529610 UM60-1050 with a protective field height up to 1050 mm
529612 UM60-1200 with a protective field height up to 1200 mm
529613 UM60-1350 with a protective field height up to 1350 mm
529615 UM60-1500 with a protective field height up to 1500 mm
529616 UM60-1650 with a protective field height up to 1650 mm
529618 UM60-1800 with a protective field height up to 1800 mm
The combination of Safety Light Curtains
and UM60 Deflecting Mirrors enables cost-
effective, multiple side danger zone guard-
ing, e.g. at manual feed-in areas on

Protective screens reliably protect safety sensors from welding sparks, near weld-
ing lines, for example
Areas of application and ordering information
Protective Screens
for Safety Light
Curtains Support
Part no. Article Length MLC 500, MLC 300
347070 MLC-PS150 148 mm 150 mm
429038
MLC-2PSF set,
consisting of
two supports
347071 MLC-PS225 223 mm 225 mm
347072 MLC-PS300 298 mm 300 mm
347073 MLC-PS450 448 mm 450 mm
347074 MLC-PS600 598 mm 600 mm
347075 MLC-PS750 748 mm 750 mm
347076 MLC-PS900 898 mm 900 mm
347077 MLC-PS1050 1048 mm 1050 mm
347078 MLC-PS1200 1198 mm 1200 mm
347079 MLC-PS1350 1348 mm 1350 mm
347080 MLC-PS1500 1498 mm 1500 mm
347081 MLC-PS1650 1648 mm 1650 mm
347082 MLC-PS1800 1798 mm 1800 mm
Protective screens mounted on Safety
Light Curtains and Multiple Light Beam
Safety Devices prevent the device's front
screen from being damaged. These

521 We reserve the right to make changes • 16-07_PS.fm © 2013 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
PROTECTIVE SCREENS
Areas of application and ordering information
*) Not used for models with integrated sensor connection field
Please note that the range of the Safety Light Curtain is reduced by approx. 10% per screen with the use of protective
screens. If, for example, transmitters and receivers are protected by one protective screen each with a SOLID-4E with 40 mm
resolution and a standard range of 20 m, the resulting maximum range for the entire system is 16 m.
Protective Screens
for Safety Light
Curtains Support
Part no. Article Length COMPACTplus
346503 PS-C-CP-300 340 mm 300 mm
429044
AC-PS-MB-C-CP-1
Set consisting of two supports
346504 PS-C-CP-450 490 mm 450 mm
346506 PS-C-CP-600 640 mm 600 mm
346507 PS-C-CP-750 790 mm 750 mm
346509 PS-C-CP-900 940 mm 900 mm
346510 PS-C-CP-1050 1090 mm 1050 mm
346512 PS-C-CP-1200 1240 mm 1200 mm
429045
AC-PS-MB-C-CP-2
Set consisting of three supports
346513 PS-C-CP-1350 1390 mm 1350 mm
346515 PS-C-CP-1500 1540 mm 1500 mm
346516 PS-C-CP-1650 1690 mm 1650 mm
346518 PS-C-CP-1800 1840 mm 1800 mm
Protective Screens for Safety Light Curtains Support
Part no. Article Length SOLID-2/SOLID-2E SOLID-4/SOLID-4E
346803 PS-SD-300 341.5 mm 300 mm 300 mm
429042